NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	ef 1 Jan/05] . 1	MAY191643	70	
Date In: 13/12/2013 12/14"	Job description		Date & Time Com	pleted	Done by
REF NO. X WAT ARC 1902 2024/4	SAS c-filling	•			
Veh No. ERA 72K +	E-mail (State ste	u, AlC that)	T score		1 /- (
001 012200 2010	I-Motor Claim		1,1/1/10756t	t-00	13/12/901
	I-Motor W/O		TP 4brs)	× ×	17:38
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		1		
	Assessment/Sur				
TP Insurer:	Resultance of the second		Owner/Whan		
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (The State of the S	Toli	Faxt	PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
TP Particulars: Veli No. CMD	4760	INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner/Drivers (13141		Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	d: (,)	Cover Type: (Marine D. 100 100 200)
Confirmed by z (N.	Dates.	Timer)
	te-Est Status (W)%; P: 21-79%.	P; 80-100%	
The same of the sa	arranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000() (2011) 107 (7(10)	Action to the first of	गलदरभावर	C. The same
"这customy replanted not a constitution of the	STATE OF THE PARTY		是是特殊的	SELVINOS CONTRACTOR	1813.13
() Walle-In Customer : Customer's Inform		Idential & Su	ictly NO rater of h	зранот.	7.
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-in ()/Toved-in (); Invoice:		0/ 1:7	owing Cor (·)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	ERUNYIMOT ALVIANOT	THE STATE OF THE S	IMAGE TO GET THE STATE OF THE S	A CHARLES	Allanaki
atemina a marga en moduto a presidente a marca de marca d	ON CASE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ARREAS BARRIES	a intrastructuration	PARIS PARIS PARIS	Settle 10 F2
	irtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)			.	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$300	VVJ (/		J.,		
Infurý :				nerveneerr v	Mary State of State o
DOMESTICAL SECTION OF THE SECTION OF THE SECTION OF				語のは別様の	SCHOOL -
			•		
,					
/				Daniel De Marie (Marie)	mand entropy of the second
NA1909464	Canal	1000000	institute is the		Manight Maribin
A Contract of the Contract of	ZANTONANTERSANTENSE	1) AR1 Apelden	(Keporting (530))	CORTO	
chartenius violicintus pri Aleksis Reite az ini is		2) DA Damage 3) TP : Towing)	Assessment (\$100);	240242 [NG (210)	
Driver/Owner:	*	4) PT 1 Follow-1	hrough Survey (Resurv	\$120 \$120	
Contact No:	٠,	For claiming	rainatible Only Care	Q Jan 2000 }	
Darnaged Portion:		6) TR: Ra-lamps	+ SMRT Survey	\$160	
		1) NTUC Additi	enal Services:-		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NS: Courles	Cer/Tpt Allowence	\$10 \$10	
	THE PARTY OF THE P	Transfer Post Be	De-ordination	123	
valations communities in the state of the st	的是测多的影響的	TP (NII) : T	P (Non INC) etaloss IN		
Part 1:		9) N12: Ideo M	obile Pe	e Chierged	MMM
1.2/3:	V 3500	Involce dated	P	es Charged	MANUAL

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/12/2019 17:14
Date Of Accident	12/12/2019 22:30
Exact Location Of Accident	COMMONWEALTH AVE NEXT TO COMMONWEALTH MRT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The second secon	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBA735J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SUM POO HAI (CEN FUHAI)
NRIC No	S8003925E
Email Address	SUMPOOHAI@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97517225
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97517225
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	XMAX 300-292CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5113122218
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SUM POO HAI (CEN FUHAI)
NRIC No	\$8003925E
Date Of Birth	23/01/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	25/05/2004
Driving Experience	15 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97517225

OTHERS-97517225

SUMPOOHAI@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 110 COMMONWEALTH CRESCENT

#04-284

Postcode

140110

The state of the s

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

į

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

.....

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03 , POSTCODE; 149073 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191213/2095

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD4576D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHUA YEN LING

NRIC/Passport Number

S7538530G

Contact Number

93862779

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: |3 |1 |5

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

COMMUNICATION AVA MART TO COMMUNICABLISH MET TOWARDS PROHIL C.		- FDA7353 (A) - SMB 45760 (B)	
--	--	----------------------------------	--

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	PLS REFFER 20 POLICE RAPORT 7/2019 12/3/2095 7	
We will be seen to be	CLARATION	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 3 12 19 1640

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

			ATS:(and the second				
Ĺ	OCATIO	DN:T	(Olympia)	nwegh	h Au	6 UEX	to c	CONVINI	Weat	y MRJ.	towas	d Rei	hill
	å	a)VE	LS OF VE HICLE INI URANCE	UMBER:	-	EFA			WoY/	_ '	:0:		tū
		Tel-17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	LICY HUM		20311		17221	8	-	-			
	20	dJPO	MOY TYP	E: (CON	PREHE	HSIVE /	THIRD P	ARTY KMMX	/ THIR	D P ARTY	FIRE	LTHEFT	1
30	1	TYP	E:(SALOC	DN / CO	UPE / N	APV /V	AN/LO	RRY /	MOTO	REXCL	E./ OT	HERS	
ů.	j	n)PUI	HOLE C/ RPOSE O	F USING	ATAC	CIDENT	TIME:_	1 9	rivorte	456		100	
0			YOU ČL D, PLEAS)		17
	2.,	N3UI	RED / PO	LICY HO	LDER							0.757	
		AINA	ME:	LOOD TO	0 HHT	2003	75-		CONT	-IMAL	6학	钟	25
	3	alAD	DRESS:_	BUX 110	(byvyv)	NOTHER	114 (6	62 (61)	4	4-584	- 51	40110	
- 20			6										-
Ida in A	/	· CO DRIV	NTINUE T	O 3.d IF	DRIVER				ER				
if he of busco			ME:	0.000	7		S ABS	DVE		_(MAL	E / FEN	AALE)	
Canduday d	river.)	b) NR	IC/FIN/P	ASSPOR	71				CON	TACT:			
CT5		2.7.1.0	DRESS:_	V 1 2 3 =		·	88,87						_
		*d)D	ATE OF B	IRTH: (_	23 / 0		18011	DD/MA	4/444	Y)	3	- 2	
		e O(COUPATE	OH! IN	200 R /	OND	OOR)	01/ 20	CVC)	9	i.	6	_
	4.	17091 WAS	D T D D RIVER	riving Lan en	PASE	e of T	HE INS	URED	'S EC	MPANY	7 CYE	s/10	5)
		IF N	D, RELA	TIONSH	ILP OF	IHE D	RIVER I	WITH	INSU	RED:	owne	()	
•	5.	a)Wi	ATHER C	CONDITI	BNI C	LEAR /	RAINING	G / OT	HERS_			1100000	
	6.	WAS	ANYBOD	IULMI YC	RED (YE	5/NO) .			-	18 07	(97)	
+11	7.	a)RE	PORTED ES, PLEA	TO POU	OE (YE	S/NO)		non.	G'WOO	ox town	N.P	·C	14
	8.	WILLIAM OF	A TO A TOTAL	いんせいじ ペイス								1000	Ī
4 He of passin	oey we	a)	VEHICLE	NUMBE	R:S	MD4	160	Line	-WOD	Er: Wit	SIN1915	(V)	T i
(Welmeling of	helwing),		DRIVER!				38230	and the second second	_001	ITACTI.	238	627	to
$(\underline{1})$	9.		PARTY										147
of the of pas	gragic.	0.000	VEHICLE						MOD	ELI		Part Control	
(Industing	4.00	e)	DRIVER": NRICYFIN					* 11-11	CON	TACTI_			
1 8	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	. (I	1310/110	HI LIVY		2				n Westile	05 F2745-11	ESOC-EN	
14									100				

email = sumpochai @ginail. com





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191213/2095

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

DEBODT	OF A	TOACCIO	ACCIDENT
REPORT	UFA	IRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 13/12/2019 15:48			Vide Report No.: Station Diary N 21				
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars					
Name of Informant: SUM POO HAI			Address: APT BLK 110 COMMONWEALTH CRESCENT #04-284 SINGAPORE 140110				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8003925E		25E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97517225			
Nationali SINGAP	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:				
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 23/01/1980	Type of Informant: Rider				
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: Bus Driver Trainer			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2A,3,4,5	Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 12/12/2019 22:30	Type of Location Straight Road
next to Comn	EALTH AVENUE	on, towards Redhill dire Road Surface:	ction, at the Pedestria	an Crossing Traffic Light
Weather:		Road Surface.		Road Speed Limit:
		Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way			rking	Traffic Volume:

	ehicle Involve		14. 3.1	Calan	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color		INO OI I asserige
FBA735J	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	CZD300A / XMAX300	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
SMD4576D	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company		THANKS STATUS	
FBA735J	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	5113122218	04/10/2019	02/10/2020





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191213/2095

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person		(Miles)			10.50	THE PERSON NAMED IN
Any Pedestrian	Involved: No				100	
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	eriteahe	n Cross	cina: NA
Rider			1000011	Juestila	11 0108	sing. NA
Name	SUM POO HAI			ID No.		S8003925E
Related Vehicle	FBA735J (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		97517225
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2A,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	finium	NIL	
Driver			Dogice o	rijury	IAIL	
Name	CHUA YEN LING	CHUA YEN LING		ID No.		S7538530G
Related Vehicle	SMD4576D (Car)			Contact No.		93862779
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	VIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On the 12/12/2019 @ 2230hrs while I was travelling at the a/m location, at the traffic light and was red, and I was waiting for the light to turn green. After awhile, the light turned green, and before I can even move off, the said vehicle at the back collided onto my motorcycle. We have exchanged for particulars and arranged to make a private settlement on the following day. However, today while I was trying to contact her and she was not responding clearly to me on the private settlement, thus I make this accident report. The damage to my motorcycle is the number plate and mud guard, as well as the side reflector.





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20191213/2095

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Staff Sgt YIP KUM HOONG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/12/2019 15:48
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:

eBao Tech			GeneralClaim								
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676					Change Language			e Change Password		' Log Ou	
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Policy Query								_		
	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBA		7351		Date of Accident Certificate Number		12/12/2019 16:45		1		
					Search	1				_	
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	5113122218		SUM POO HAT	58003925E	GMC	Comprehensive	FBA7351	FBA7353	04/10/2019	02/10/2020	